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Particle backscatter, 532nm, complete range, res.: 120s, 60m-660m

0

2

4

6

8

10

ba
ck

sc
at

te
r, 

1/
(M

m
 sr

)

4 8 12 16 20 0
0

1

2

3

4

al
tit

ud
e,

 k
m

Particle backscatter, 532nm, near range, res.: 120s, 60m-180m
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Particle backscatter, 355nm, complete range, res.: 120s, 60m-660m
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Water vapor mixing ratio, glue, res.: 120s, 60m-540m
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Temperature, 355nm, glue, res.: 2400s, 60m-1380m
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Temperature gradients, 355nm, glue, res.: 2400s, 60m-1380m
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